Overview
ProcessGard® PL half dove tail housings are high-
quality stainless steel housings recommended
for use in high-purity chemical processing. The
housings are constructed of 316L stainless steel,
which has good resistance to corrosive chemicals.
Its high-quality electro polished finish eliminates
harmful contaminants from leaching into the

Maximum operating 0.98 MPa (142 PSID) @ 90°C
pressure:
Ordering Information
ProcessGard PL Half dove Tail Housings
Part Number
YY26
code
0 = CD - 0
F = CD - F
Length
05 = 5”
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
i/o size
1 = 3⁄8” (CD-0 only)
2 = 1⁄2” (CD-0 only)
3 = 3⁄4”
4 = 1”
fitting
P = PT
N = NPT
S = Compression seal
  (1” I/O only)
accessories